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Ramsey
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Ramsey
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Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey

Ramsey

Anoka

Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
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Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
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Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey

Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Anoka
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Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey

SHEET 2

NAME OF PLAT

Holasek's Addition

Holiday Acres

Holiday Rivenwick Village
Hunt Addition

Hunters Hill

Hunters Ridge

HY-10 Ramsey

HY-10 Ramsey 2nd Addition
HY-10 Ramsey 3rd Addition
HY-10 Ramsey 4th Addition

Itasca Heights

Jackson Addition

Jenson Addition

J.P.J.V. Addition

Juniper Woods

Juniper Woods 2nd Addition
Juniper Woods 3rd Addition
Juskiewicz Addition

K. A. Addition

Kings Ranch Estates
Klemish Addition

Klemish and Flores Addition
Kovar Addition

Letendre Addition

Looyen's Addition

L. P. Keillor Addition (See Page 11 Andover Book)
Lutz Ramsey Acres

Mallard Ponds

Mallard Ponds Second Addition
McDonald Addition
McDonald Second Addition
McKinley Park

McKinley Park 1st Addition
Meadow

Meadowbrook

Menkveld's Country Park
Menkveld's Pine Hills North
Mineral Pond Addition
Mineral Pond 2nd Addition
Mineral Pond 3rd Addition
Mineral Pond 4th Addition
Mineral Pond 5th Addition
Mineral Pond 6th Addition
Minks Business Park
Muhich Addition

Muller Addition

Myrdal Estates

Nature View Addition

Nordvik Addition

Northfork

Northfork Second

Northfork Third

Northfork Fourth

Northfork Highlands Addition
Northfork Highlands 2nd Addition
Northfork Itasca Point Addition
Northfork Itasca Shores Addition
Northfork Lake Addition
Northfork Links Addition
Northfork Links Second Addition
Northfork Links Third Addition
Northfork Moors Addition
Northfork Oaks Addition
Northfork Oaks Second Addition
Northfork Oaks Third Addition
Northfork Oaks Fourth Addition
Northfork Park Addition
Northfork Point Addition
Northfork Point Second Addition
Northfork St. Andrews Addition
Northfork Trail Addition
Northgate Addition

Now and Then Estates
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50
61
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14,16
57
57
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38

64
61
28
48
48
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29
13
21, 22
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54, 61

13
20

45

64

64

18

18

65

65

46
4,21, 23
27

40
64, 65
65
64, 65
65

65
64, 65
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34

22

59

28, 30

34

33, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39
35, 36, 37
33,35

35

35, 36

36

36

37, 38

35, 36

35, 36, 37, 38
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37
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CITY

Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey

Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Anoka

Anoka

Anoka

Anoka

Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey

Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
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Ramsey
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Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
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Ramsey
Ramsey
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Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Anoka

Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Andover
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey

RAMSEY & PARTS OF ANOKA AND ANDOVER (Continued)

NAME OF PLAT

Oakridge Estates
Oakridge Industrial Park
Oak Run

Oakwood Acres
Oakwood Hills

Oleo Acres

Old School House No. 28 Addition
Orchard Hill Townhomes
Oshaugnessy Addition
Osterkamp Addition
Oxbow Addition

Park 67 Industrial Park
Peltzer Addition

Peterson's Estates
Pettersen's Estates

Phillips Addition to Ramsey
Pine Cove

Pine Shadows

Pineview Estates

Pineview Estates 2nd Addition
Pinewski Addition

Pinewski Second Addition
Pinewski Third Addition
Pinewski Third Addition, Corrected Copy Of
Pondvale Estates

Pondvale Estates 2nd Addition
Putter's Field

Rabbit Meadows

Rabbit Run

Rademacher Addition

R. A. Peltzer Addition

Rambosek Red Oaks Estates
Ramsey Commercial Park

Ramsey Commercial Park Second Addition
Ramsey Commons

Ramsey Commons 2nd Addition
Ramsey Dental Clinic Addition
Ramsey Meadows

Ramsey Meadows 2nd Addition
Ramsey Meadows 3rd Addition
Ramsey Meadows 4th Addition
Ramsey Meadows 5th Addition
Ramsey Office Park

Ramsey Ridge

Ramsey 67 Industrial Park 1st Addition
Ramsey 67 Industrial Park 2nd Addition
Ramsey Terrace

Ramsey Town Center Addition
Ramsey Town Center 2nd Addition
Ramsey Town Center 3rd Addition
Ramsey Town Center 4th Addition
Ramsey Town Center 5th Addition
Ramsey Town Center 7th Addition
Ramsey Town Center 8th Addition
Ramsey Town Center 9th Addition
Ramsey Town Center 10th Addition
Ramsey Town Center 11th Addition
Ramsey Town Center 12th Addition
Ramsey Town Center 13th Addition
Ramsey Town Center 14th Addition
Regency Pond

Regency Pond 2nd Addition
Regency Pond 3rd Addition
Registered Land Survey No. 30
Registered Land Survey No. 53
Registered Land Survey No. 54
Registered Land Survey No. 104
Registered Land Survey No. 119
Registered Land Survey No. 151
Registered Land Survey No. 165
Registered Land Survey No. 181
Registered Land Survey No. 189
Registered Land Survey No. 193
Registered Land Survey No. 214
Registered Land Survey No. 221
Registered Land Survey No. 224
Registered Land Survey No. 231
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16, 33
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29

20
27, 28, 29
33

50

48
21,23
48

64

62
44
21
43
54
8

40
42
55
65
65
65
65
46
46
21

15
22
48
55
27
37
37
49, 50
49, 51
46
48
48
48
48
48
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17
62
62
52,62
55, 56
55
55
56
55, 56
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55
55
55
55, 56
56
56
56
53
53
53
62
60
62
65
61
62, 63
35
26, 47
54
28
36
46, 51
35, 36
33

CITY

Ramsey
Ramsey
Anoka

Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Andover
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Anoka

Ramsey
Andover

Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Andover
Ramsey
Ramsey
Anoka

Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey

NAME OF PLAT

Registered Land Survey No. 236
Registered Land Survey No. 241
Registered Land Survey No. 244
Registered Land Survey No. 249
Registered Land Survey No. 251
Registered Land Survey No. 254
Registered Land Survey No. 258
Reilly Estates

Reilly Estates 2nd Addition
Reilly Estates 3rd Addition
Rivenwick

Rivenwick Second Addition
Rivenwick Third Addition
Rivenwick Village

Rivenwick Village Second Addition
Riverbrook

River Bluffs (See Andover Book P 38)
River Bluffs 2nd Addition (See Andover Book P 38)
River Crossing Addition

River/47 Plaza Addition

River Pines 1st Addition

River Pines 2nd Addition

River Pines 3rd Addition

River Pines 4th Addition

River Pines 5th Addition

River Pines 6th Addition

River's Bend

River's Bend 2nd Addition
River's Bend 3rd Addition

River's Bend 4th Addition

River's Bend Plaza

River's Bend Plaza 2nd Addition
River's Bend Plaza 3rd Addition
Riverside West

Riverview Bowl

Riverview Estates

Riverwood Hills Plat 1

Rodeo Hills Estates

Rodeo Hills Estates 2nd Addition
Rolling Green Addition

Rolling Meadows Estates

Rowe Addition

Rum Acres Estates

Rum Acres Estates 2nd Addition
Rum River Crossing

Rum River Hills

Rum River Ranch Estates

Sandy Acres

Seasons Of Ramsey

Shady Lawn Estates

Sharon Lee Addition

Shawn Acres

Sibbel Addition

Smith Addition

Sorteberg Addition

Sorteberg's 2nd Addition

Sorteberg's 3rd Addition

Sorteberg's 4th Addition

Sorteberg's 5th Addition

Sorteberg's 6th Addition

Sports Haven

Stacks Woods

Stanhope River Hills (See Andover Book P 37)
Stanhope Terrace

Stonehaven

Stoney River Addition

Sunfish Commons

Sunfish Gateway Business Park

Sunfish Lake Business Park

Sunfish Lake Business Park Second Addition
Sunfish Lake Business Park Third Addition
Sunfish Lake Business Park Fourth Addition
Sunfish Lake Estates

Sunfish Pond

Sunfish Square

Sunfish Square 2nd Addition

Sunflower Ridge

Sunflower Ridge Second Addition
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64
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1,2

3

3

20

23

6

48

48
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21, 22, 24
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43
55
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8
41
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10
18
25
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CITY

NAME OF PLAT

Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey

Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Andover
Ramsey
Anoka

Anoka

Anoka

Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey

Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey

Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey

Anoka

Sunny Ponds

Sunny Ponds 2nd Addition
Sunny Ponds 3rd Addition
Sunwood Townhomes
Sweetbay Ridge

TC Trall

The Diamonds

The North Forty

The North Forty 2nd Addition

The North Forty 3rd Addition

The Ponds Of Ramsey

The Ponds Of Ramsey 2nd Addition
The Village of Sunfish Lake

The Village of Sunfish Lake 2nd Addition
Tiger Meadows

Timber River Estates

Tooth Acres

Tower Pond Addition

Tower Pond 2nd Addition

Tower Pond 3rd Addition

Town Center Gardens

Town Center Gardens Second Addition
Town Center Gardens Third Addition
Town Center North

Townhomes of Rum River Hills
Tranby Terrace

Tranby Terrace 2nd Addition
Trappers Ridge

Traprock Commons

Trott Brook Estates

Trott Brook Ridge

Valley View Acres

Valvista Estates

Verndale Commercial Park
Voltin's Oak Hill Estates

Weaver Addition

Westby 1st Addition

West Radium Business Center First Addition
West Ramsey Industrial Park
White Oak Addition

Wildlife Sanctuary Addition
Wildlife Sanctuary Second Addition
Wildlife Sancturay Third Addition
Windemere Woods

Windemere Woods 2nd Addition
Whispering Pines Estates
Whispering Pines Estates Plat 2
Whispering Pines Estates Plat 3
Whispering Pines Estates Plat 4
Whispering Pines Estates Plat 5
White Pines Estates

Whitetail Meadows

Wildwood Acres

Willow Ridge

Windsorwood

Woodlawn Estates

Woodland Green

Wood Pond Hills

Wood Pond Hills 2nd Addition
Wood Pond Hills 3rd Addition
Wood Pond Hills 4th Addition
Wood Pond Hills 5th Addition

Xkimo Street Addition
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