RAMSEY & PARTS OF ANOKA AND ANDOVER (Continued)

CITY NAME OF PLAT	<u>PAGE</u>	CITY NAME OF PLAT	<u>PAGE</u>	<u>CITY</u>	NAME OF PLAT	<u>PAGE</u>	CITY NAME OF PLAT	PAGE
Ramsey Holasek's Addition	46	Ramsey Oakridge Estates	16, 33	Ramsey	Registered Land Survey No. 236	61	Ramsey Sunny Ponds	49
Ramsey Holiday Acres	50	Ramsey Oakridge Industrial Park	62	•	Registered Land Survey No. 241	55	Ramsey Sunny Ponds 2nd Addition	49
Ramsey Holiday Rivenwick Village	61	Ramsey Oak Run	29	Anoka	Registered Land Survey No. 244	65	Ramsey Sunny Ponds 3rd Addition	49
Ramsey Hunt Addition	6	Ramsey Oakwood Acres	20	•	Registered Land Survey No. 249	61	Ramsey Sunwood Townhomes	49
Ramsey Hunters Hill	52	Ramsey Olas Assas	27, 28, 29	•	Registered Land Survey No. 251	54	Ramsey Sweetbay Ridge	31, 32
Ramsey Hunters Ridge Ramsey HY-10 Ramsey	14, 16 57	Ramsey Oleo Acres Ramsey Old School House No. 28 Addition	33 50	•	Registered Land Survey No. 254 Registered Land Survey No. 258	57, 58 63	Ramsey TC Trail	53, 54
Ramsey HY-10 Ramsey 2nd Addition	57	Ramsey Orchard Hill Townhomes	48		Reilly Estates	26, 47	Ramsey The Diamonds	56 56
Ramsey HY-10 Ramsey 3rd Addition	57	Ramsey Oshaugnessy Addition	21, 23	•	Reilly Estates 2nd Addition	26	Ramsey The North Forty	31
Ramsey HY-10 Ramsey 4th Addition	57	Ramsey Osterkamp Addition	48	Ramsey	Reilly Estates 3rd Addition	26, 47	Ramsey The North Forty 2nd Addition	34
		Ramsey Oxbow Addition	64	Ramsey	Rivenwick	61	Ramsey The North Forty 3rd Addition	39
Ramsey Itasca Heights	38			•	Rivenwick Second Addition	61	Ramsey The Ponds Of Ramsey	50, 52
Analys Isology Addition	0.4	Ramsey Park 67 Industrial Park	62	•	Rivenwick Third Addition	61	Ramsey The Ponds Of Ramsey 2nd Addition	51, 52
Anoka Jackson Addition Ramsey Jenson Addition	64	Ramsey Peltzer Addition Ramsey Peterson's Estates	44 21	•	Rivenwick Village Rivenwick Village Second Addition	61 61	Ramsey The Village of Sunfish Lake Ramsey The Village of Sunfish Lake 2nd Addition	51 51
Ramsey Jenson Addition Ramsey J.P.J.V. Addition	28	Ramsey Peterson's Estates Ramsey Pettersen's Estates	43	•	Riverbrook	2	Ramsey Tiger Meadows	51 15
Ramsey Juniper Woods	48	Ramsey Phillips Addition to Ramsey	54	•	River Bluffs (See Andover Book P 38)	_	Andover Timber River Estates	23
Ramsey Juniper Woods 2nd Addition	48	Ramsey Pine Cove	8	•	River Bluffs 2nd Addition (See Andover Book P 38)		Ramsey Tooth Acres	56, 60
Ramsey Juniper Woods 3rd Addition	48	Ramsey Pine Shadows	40	Ramsey	River Crossing Addition	57	Anoka Tower Pond Addition	64
Ramsey Juskiewicz Addition	46	Ramsey Pineview Estates	42	•	River/47 Plaza Addition	64	Anoka Tower Pond 2nd Addition	64
		Ramsey Pineview Estates 2nd Addition	55	•	River Pines 1st Addition	28	Anoka Tower Pond 3rd Addition	64
Ramsey K. A. Addition	29 13	Anoka Pinewski Addition	65	•	River Pines 2nd Addition	28	Ramsey Town Center Gardens	55 55
Ramsey Kings Ranch Estates Ramsey Klemish Addition	21, 22	Anoka Pinewski Second Addition Anoka Pinewski Third Addition	65 65	•	River Pines 3rd Addition River Pines 4th Addition	28 28	Ramsey Town Center Gardens Second Addition Ramsey Town Center Gardens Third Addition	55 55
Ramsey Klemish and Flores Addition	21, 22	Anoka Pinewski Third Addition, Corrected Copy (•	River Pines 5th Addition	28	Ramsey Town Center North	55
Ramsey Kovar Addition	54, 61	Ramsey Pondvale Estates	46	•	River Pines 6th Addition	28	Ramsey Townhomes of Rum River Hills	21
·		Ramsey Pondvale Estates 2nd Addition	46	Ramsey	River's Bend	49, 50	Ramsey Tranby Terrace	13
Ramsey Letendre Addition	13	Ramsey Putter's Field	21	Ramsey	River's Bend 2nd Addition	50	Ramsey Tranby Terrace 2nd Addition	13
Ramsey Looyen's Addition	20			•	River's Bend 3rd Addition	50	Ramsey Trappers Ridge	31, 32
Ramsey L. P. Keillor Addition (See Page 11 Andover Book)		Ramsey Rabbit Meadows	15	•	River's Bend 4th Addition	50	Ramsey Traprock Commons	32, 41
Ramsey Lutz Ramsey Acres	45	Ramsey Rabbit Run Ramsey Rademacher Addition	22	•	River's Bend Plaza River's Bend Plaza 2nd Addition	64	Ramsey Trott Brook Estates	19 10
Ramsey Mallard Ponds	64	Ramsey Rademacher Addition Ramsey R. A. Peltzer Addition	4 0 55	•	River's Bend Plaza 3rd Addition	50 50	Ramsey Trott Brook Ridge	10
Ramsey Mallard Ponds Second Addition	64	Ramsey Rambosek Red Oaks Estates	27	•	Riverside West	61	Ramsey Valley View Acres	5
Ramsey McDonald Addition	18	Ramsey Ramsey Commercial Park	37	•	Riverview Bowl	61	Ramsey Valvista Estates	20
Ramsey McDonald Second Addition	18	Ramsey Ramsey Commercial Park Second Addition	on 37	Ramsey	Riverview Estates	61	Ramsey Verndale Commercial Park	37
Anoka McKinley Park	65	Ramsey Ramsey Commons	49, 50	Ramsey	Riverwood Hills Plat 1	1, 2	Ramsey Voltin's Oak Hill Estates	27
Anoka McKinley Park 1st Addition	65	Ramsey Ramsey Commons 2nd Addition	49, 51	•	Rodeo Hills Estates	3		
Ramsey Meadow	46	Ramsey Ramsey Dental Clinic Addition	46	•	Rodeo Hills Estates 2nd Addition	3	Ramsey Weaver Addition	35
Ramsey Meadowbrook Ramsey Menkveld's Country Park	4, 21, 23 27	Ramsey Ramsey Meadows Ramsey Ramsey Meadows 2nd Addition	48 48	· ·	Rolling Green Addition Rolling Meadows Estates	20 23	Ramsey Westby 1st Addition Ramsey West Radium Business Center First Addition	20 62
Ramsey Menkveld's Pine Hills North	40	Ramsey Ramsey Meadows 3rd Addition	48		Rowe Addition	6	Ramsey West Ramsey Industrial Park	37
Anoka Mineral Pond Addition	64, 65	Ramsey Ramsey Meadows 4th Addition	48	•	Rum Acres Estates	48	Ramsey White Oak Addition	30
Anoka Mineral Pond 2nd Addition	65	Ramsey Ramsey Meadows 5th Addition	48	Ramsey	Rum Acres Estates 2nd Addition	48	Ramsey Wildlife Sanctuary Addition	45
Anoka Mineral Pond 3rd Addition	64, 65	Ramsey Ramsey Office Park	50	Anoka	Rum River Crossing	64	Ramsey Wildlife Sanctuary Second Addition	45
Anoka Mineral Pond 4th Addition	65	Ramsey Ramsey Ridge	17	•	Rum River Hills	21, 22, 24	Ramsey Wildlife Sancturay Third Addition	45
Anoka Mineral Pond 5th Addition	65	Ramsey Ramsey 67 Industrial Park 1st Addition	62	Andover	Rum River Ranch Estates	26	Ramsey Windemere Woods	52
Anoka Mineral Pond 6th Addition Ramsey Minks Business Park	64, 65 62	Ramsey Ramsey 67 Industrial Park 2nd Addition Ramsey Ramsey Terrace	62 52, 62	Ramsey	Sandy Acres	43	Ramsey Windemere Woods 2nd Addition Ramsey Whispering Pines Estates	52 30
Ramsey Muhich Addition	34	Ramsey Ramsey Town Center Addition	55, 56	Ramsey	Seasons Of Ramsey	55	Ramsey Whispering Pines Estates Plat 2	40
Ramsey Muller Addition	22	Ramsey Ramsey Town Center 2nd Addition	55	•	Shady Lawn Estates	19, 20	Ramsey Whispering Pines Estates Plat 3	34
Ramsey Myrdal Estates	59	Ramsey Ramsey Town Center 3rd Addition	55	Ramsey	Sharon Lee Addition	61	Ramsey Whispering Pines Estates Plat 4	39
		Ramsey Ramsey Town Center 4th Addition	56	•	Shawn Acres	8	Ramsey Whispering Pines Estates Plat 5	40
Ramsey Nature View Addition	28, 30	Ramsey Ramsey Town Center 5th Addition	55, 56	•	Sibbel Addition	41	Ramsey White Pines Estates	24
Ramsey Nordvik Addition	34	Ramsey Ramsey Town Center 7th Addition	55 55	Ramsey	Smith Addition	41	Ramsey Whitetail Meadows	12
Ramsey Northfork Ramsey Northfork Second	33, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39 35, 36, 37	Ramsey Ramsey Town Center 8th Addition Ramsey Ramsey Town Center 9th Addition	55 55	Ramsey Ramsey	Sorteberg Addition Sorteberg's 2nd Addition	32 32	Ramsey Wildwood Acres Ramsey Willow Ridge	10 48
Ramsey Northfork Third	33, 35	Ramsey Ramsey Town Center 9th Addition	55	Ramsey	Sorteberg's 3rd Addition	32	Ramsey Windsorwood	11
Ramsey Northfork Fourth	35	Ramsey Ramsey Town Center 11th Addition	55, 56	•	Sorteberg's 4th Addition	32	Ramsey Woodlawn Estates	33
Ramsey Northfork Highlands Addition	35, 36	Ramsey Ramsey Town Center 12th Addition	56		Sorteberg's 5th Addition	32	Ramsey Woodland Green	47
Ramsey Northfork Highlands 2nd Addition	36	Ramsey Ramsey Town Center 13th Addition	56	Ramsey	Sorteberg's 6th Addition	10	Ramsey Wood Pond Hills	49, 51
Ramsey Northfork Itasca Point Addition	36	Ramsey Ramsey Town Center 14th Addition	56	Ramsey	Sports Haven	18	Ramsey Wood Pond Hills 2nd Addition	49, 51
Ramsey Northfork Itasca Shores Addition	37, 38	Ramsey Regency Pond	53	Andover	Stacks Woods	25	Ramsey Wood Pond Hills 3rd Addition	49, 51
Ramsey Northfork Lake Addition Ramsey Northfork Links Addition	35, 36 35, 36, 37, 38	Ramsey Regency Pond 2nd Addition Ramsey Regency Pond 3rd Addition	53	•	Stanhope River Hills (See Andover Book P 37) Stanhope Terrace	47	Ramsey Wood Pond Hills 4th Addition Ramsey Wood Pond Hills 5th Addition	51 49, 51
Ramsey Northfork Links Second Addition	36, 37	Ramsey Registered Land Survey No. 30	62	Anoka	Stonehaven	64	Ramsey Wood Fond Hills Stil Addition	49, 51
Ramsey Northfork Links Third Addition	37	Ramsey Registered Land Survey No. 53	60		Stoney River Addition	31, 49	Anoka Xkimo Street Addition	65
Ramsey Northfork Moors Addition	36, 37, 38, 39	Ramsey Registered Land Survey No. 54	62	•	Sunfish Commons	61		
Ramsey Northfork Oaks Addition	33, 34	Anoka Registered Land Survey No. 104	65	•	Sunfish Gateway Business Park	61		
Ramsey Northfork Oaks Second Addition	33	Ramsey Registered Land Survey No. 119	61	•	Sunfish Lake Business Park	53, 54		
Ramsey Northfork Oaks Third Addition	33, 35	Ramsey Registered Land Survey No. 151	62, 63		Sunfish Lake Business Park Second Addition	54		
Ramsey Northfork Oaks Fourth Addition	33	Ramsey Registered Land Survey No. 165	35 26, 47	•	Sunfish Lake Business Park Third Addition	54 54	REVISED 1/5/15	
Ramsey Northfork Park Addition Ramsey Northfork Point Addition	36 33, 34, 35, 36	Ramsey Registered Land Survey No. 181 Andover Registered Land Survey No. 189	26, 47 54	Ramsey Ramsey	Sunfish Lake Business Park Fourth Addition Sunfish Lake Estates	54 51		
Ramsey Northfork Point Second Addition	36	Ramsey Registered Land Survey No. 193	28	•	Sunfish Pond	52		
Ramsey Northfork St. Andrews Addition	36, 37	Ramsey Registered Land Survey No. 214	36	•	Sunfish Square	52		
Ramsey Northfork Trail Addition	34, 35	Ramsey Registered Land Survey No. 221	46, 51	•	Sunfish Square 2nd Addition	52		
Ramsey Northgate Addition	56	Ramsey Registered Land Survey No. 224	35, 36	Ramsey	Sunflower Ridge	45		
Ramsey Now and Then Estates	20	Ramsey Registered Land Survey No. 231	33	Ramsey	Sunflower Ridge Second Addition	45		